
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 109
Hagemann, 
Andreas
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
02:16:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:23:21
Zielzeit: 
16:17:27
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:23:21

1 14:25:18 14:28:38 00:03:20 14:31:40 00:30:40
2 14:42:25 14:45:37 00:03:12 14:48:34 00:16:54
3 14:59:38 15:03:01 00:03:23 15:05:59 00:17:25
4 15:14:29 15:17:57 00:03:28 15:20:52 00:14:53
5 15:35:10 15:38:26 00:03:16 15:41:13 00:20:21
6 15:52:19 15:55:33 00:03:14 15:59:26 00:18:13
7 16:10:57 16:14:25 00:03:28 16:17:27 00:18:01

Seite 1 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 11
Gobetti, Pius
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:21:42
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:32:35
Zielzeit: 
16:24:42
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:32:35

1 14:15:17 14:18:48 00:03:31 14:23:57 00:20:57
2 14:35:22 14:39:02 00:03:40 14:42:30 00:18:33
3 14:51:11 14:55:04 00:03:53 14:58:14 00:15:44
4 15:07:03 15:10:39 00:03:36 15:14:00 00:15:46
5 15:23:05 15:26:48 00:03:43 15:30:15 00:16:15
6 15:37:22 15:40:56 00:03:34 15:43:59 00:13:44
7 15:51:28 15:55:01 00:03:33 15:58:14 00:14:15
8 16:05:42 16:09:15 00:03:33 16:12:21 00:14:07
9 16:19:30 16:23:02 00:03:32 16:24:42 00:12:21

Seite 2 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 118
Göttlicher, 
Kay
Runden: 2
SoPrfgen: 3

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:10:43
Zielzeit: 
18:18:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:27:43

1 14:13:25 14:17:04 00:03:39 14:21:48 00:19:48
2 14:36:29 14:40:05 00:03:36 14:43:25 00:21:37
3 14:53:03 14:56:31 00:03:28

Seite 3 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 127
Reich, Detlef
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:20:03
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:00
Zielzeit: 
16:23:03
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:00

1 14:15:34 14:18:49 00:03:15 14:22:02 00:19:02
2 14:32:47 14:36:03 00:03:16 14:39:24 00:17:22
3 14:50:16 14:53:31 00:03:15 14:56:37 00:17:13
4 15:03:43 15:07:04 00:03:21 15:10:02 00:13:25
5 15:17:24 15:20:35 00:03:11 15:23:28 00:13:26
6 15:36:03 15:39:14 00:03:11 15:42:03 00:18:35
7 15:48:55 15:52:07 00:03:12 15:54:58 00:12:55
8 16:02:27 16:05:36 00:03:09 16:08:32 00:13:34
9 16:17:33 16:20:43 00:03:10 16:23:03 00:14:31

Seite 4 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 138
Creutzburg, 
Lars
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:12:45
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:27:01
Zielzeit: 
16:15:45
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:27:01

1 14:09:52 14:12:46 00:02:54 14:15:20 00:12:20
2 14:23:25 14:26:27 00:03:02 14:30:16 00:14:56
3 14:40:24 14:43:23 00:02:59 14:45:55 00:15:39
4 14:52:52 14:55:54 00:03:02 14:58:32 00:12:37
5 15:05:25 15:08:27 00:03:02 15:11:14 00:12:42
6 15:19:03 15:22:01 00:02:58 15:24:29 00:13:15
7 15:30:49 15:33:45 00:02:56 15:36:18 00:11:49
8 15:45:10 15:48:15 00:03:05 15:51:28 00:15:10
9 16:10:02 16:13:05 00:03:03 16:15:45 00:24:17

Seite 5 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 171
Dusel, Andi
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:15:11
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:07
Zielzeit: 
16:19:11
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:07

1 14:14:24 14:17:34 00:03:10 14:20:22 00:16:22
2 14:29:08 14:32:26 00:03:18 14:35:22 00:15:00
3 14:43:40 14:46:59 00:03:19 14:49:57 00:14:35
4 14:56:26 14:59:46 00:03:20 15:02:52 00:12:55
5 15:10:04 15:13:21 00:03:17 15:16:06 00:13:14
6 15:22:16 15:25:27 00:03:11 15:28:27 00:12:21
7 15:35:33 15:38:45 00:03:12 15:41:38 00:13:11
8 15:48:31 15:51:43 00:03:12 15:54:37 00:12:59
9 16:12:20 16:15:28 00:03:08 16:19:11 00:24:34

Seite 6 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 186
Schaller , 
Marc
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
02:01:31
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:20:22
Zielzeit: 
16:02:31
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:20:22

1 14:11:03 14:13:57 00:02:54 14:16:34 00:15:34
2 14:27:53 14:31:10 00:03:17 14:34:40 00:18:06
3 14:45:45 14:48:36 00:02:51 14:51:10 00:16:30
4 15:06:22 15:09:13 00:02:51 15:11:42 00:20:32
5 15:27:04 15:29:55 00:02:51 15:32:22 00:20:40
6 15:38:54 15:41:43 00:02:49 15:44:15 00:11:53
7 15:56:55 15:59:44 00:02:49 16:02:31 00:18:16

Seite 7 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 196
Knepper, 
Sebastian
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:13:51
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:26:54
Zielzeit: 
16:15:51
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:26:54

1 14:10:35 14:13:48 00:03:13 14:16:41 00:14:41
2 14:28:32 14:31:58 00:03:26 14:36:48 00:20:07
3 14:55:02 14:58:29 00:03:27 15:01:18 00:24:30
4 15:09:31 15:12:57 00:03:26 15:15:41 00:14:23
5 15:21:48 15:25:15 00:03:27 15:28:06 00:12:25
6 15:42:30 15:45:44 00:03:14 15:48:40 00:20:34
7 15:56:10 15:59:33 00:03:23 16:02:37 00:13:57
8 16:09:42 16:13:00 00:03:18 16:15:51 00:13:14

Seite 8 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 2
Kugler, 
Matthias 
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:16:53
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:27:05
Zielzeit: 
16:21:53
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:27:05

1 14:14:30 14:17:45 00:03:15 14:20:35 00:15:35
2 14:34:01 14:37:16 00:03:15 14:40:22 00:19:47
3 14:50:00 14:53:28 00:03:28 14:56:31 00:16:09
4 15:08:22 15:11:45 00:03:23 15:14:34 00:18:03
5 15:21:33 15:25:05 00:03:32 15:27:59 00:13:25
6 15:37:19 15:40:41 00:03:22 15:43:52 00:15:53
7 15:50:24 15:53:53 00:03:29 15:57:04 00:13:12
8 16:13:56 16:17:17 00:03:21 16:21:53 00:24:49

Seite 9 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 232
Zink, Peter
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:11:34
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:25:35
Zielzeit: 
16:12:34
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:25:35

1 14:07:39 14:10:20 00:02:41 14:12:34 00:11:34
2 14:19:59 14:22:44 00:02:45 14:25:10 00:12:36
3 14:33:25 14:36:19 00:02:54 14:38:57 00:13:47
4 14:47:39 14:50:26 00:02:47 14:52:56 00:13:59
5 15:01:52 15:05:02 00:03:10 15:07:32 00:14:36
6 15:16:16 15:19:07 00:02:51 15:21:42 00:14:10
7 15:33:59 15:36:49 00:02:50 15:39:15 00:17:33
8 15:52:15 15:55:04 00:02:49 15:57:46 00:18:31
9 16:07:14 16:10:02 00:02:48 16:12:34 00:14:48

Seite 10 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 26
Juhlemann, 
Franz
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:16:07
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:28:04
Zielzeit: 
16:17:07
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:28:04

1 14:09:20 14:12:12 00:02:52 14:14:45 00:13:45
2 14:22:57 14:25:49 00:02:52 14:28:38 00:13:53
3 14:38:51 14:41:42 00:02:51 14:44:16 00:15:38
4 14:52:08 14:54:56 00:02:48 14:57:28 00:13:12
5 15:07:40 15:10:28 00:02:48 15:12:49 00:15:21
6 15:18:51 15:21:37 00:02:46 15:24:13 00:11:24
7 15:32:59 15:35:50 00:02:51 15:38:05 00:13:52
8 15:44:12 15:47:00 00:02:48 15:49:23 00:11:18
9 15:59:37 16:02:21 00:02:44 16:05:55 00:16:32
10 16:11:27 16:14:11 00:02:44 16:17:07 00:11:12

Seite 11 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 267
Trapper, John
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:15:12
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:27:23
Zielzeit: 
16:19:12
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:27:23

1 14:14:43 14:17:47 00:03:04 14:20:58 00:16:58
2 14:31:23 14:34:29 00:03:06 14:37:44 00:16:46
3 14:48:21 14:51:34 00:03:13 14:54:23 00:16:39
4 15:02:01 15:05:00 00:02:59 15:07:54 00:13:31
5 15:15:08 15:18:09 00:03:01 15:20:58 00:13:04
6 15:30:59 15:33:59 00:03:00 15:36:45 00:15:47
7 15:45:20 15:48:21 00:03:01 15:51:15 00:14:30
8 15:59:09 16:02:10 00:03:01 16:06:05 00:14:50
9 16:13:52 16:16:50 00:02:58 16:19:12 00:13:07

Seite 12 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 272
Hoffmann, 
Michael
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
02:18:46
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:19:42
Zielzeit: 
16:18:46
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:19:42

1 14:07:17 14:10:02 00:02:45 14:12:31 00:12:31
2 14:21:24 14:24:13 00:02:49 14:26:46 00:14:15
3 14:35:04 14:37:55 00:02:51 14:40:36 00:13:50
4 14:48:37 14:51:30 00:02:53 14:53:57 00:13:21
5 15:00:42 15:03:32 00:02:50 15:05:52 00:11:55
6 15:12:23 15:15:13 00:02:50 15:17:42 00:11:50
7 16:13:19 16:16:03 00:02:44 16:18:46 01:01:04

Seite 13 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 288
Angrick, 
Robert
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:13:41
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:26:12
Zielzeit: 
16:20:41
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:26:12

1 14:19:11 14:21:58 00:02:47 14:24:49 00:17:49
2 14:34:36 14:37:29 00:02:53 14:40:04 00:15:15
3 14:49:10 14:52:03 00:02:53 14:54:22 00:14:18
4 15:01:34 15:04:27 00:02:53 15:06:56 00:12:34
5 15:14:53 15:17:52 00:02:59 15:20:21 00:13:25
6 15:35:54 15:38:50 00:02:56 15:41:15 00:20:54
7 15:48:47 15:51:46 00:02:59 15:54:09 00:12:54
8 16:01:33 16:04:29 00:02:56 16:07:03 00:12:54
9 16:14:25 16:17:21 00:02:56 16:20:41 00:13:38

Seite 14 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 295
Böttcher, 
Lukas
Runden: 4
SoPrfgen: 3

GesFZ: 
01:54:03
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:11:22
Zielzeit: 
16:02:03
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:11:22

1 14:38:03 14:41:32 00:03:29 14:45:10 00:37:10
2 14:54:53 14:58:14 00:03:21 15:00:51 00:15:41
3 15:09:12 15:13:44 00:04:32 15:25:03 00:24:12
4 16:02:03 00:37:00

Seite 15 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 31
Krauß, John
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
02:17:50
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:28
Zielzeit: 
16:24:50
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:28

1 14:26:06 14:30:24 00:04:18 14:34:22 00:27:22
2 14:48:25 14:53:22 00:04:57 14:56:47 00:22:25
3 15:05:04 15:09:04 00:04:00 15:12:05 00:15:18
4 15:20:55 15:25:11 00:04:16 15:28:04 00:15:59
5 15:37:09 15:41:29 00:04:20 15:44:31 00:16:27
6 16:04:25 16:08:14 00:03:49 16:11:13 00:26:42
7 16:19:24 16:23:12 00:03:48 16:24:50 00:13:37

Seite 16 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 310
Graf, Marcus
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:10:45
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:24:29
Zielzeit: 
16:18:45
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:24:29

1 14:20:36 14:23:48 00:03:12 14:27:14 00:19:14
2 14:35:32 14:38:32 00:03:00 14:41:30 00:14:16
3 14:50:28 14:53:37 00:03:09 14:56:51 00:15:21
4 15:04:29 15:07:28 00:02:59 15:10:29 00:13:38
5 15:18:39 15:21:40 00:03:01 15:24:42 00:14:13
6 15:36:17 15:39:15 00:02:58 15:42:23 00:17:41
7 15:50:48 15:54:00 00:03:12 16:00:29 00:18:06
8 16:12:35 16:15:33 00:02:58 16:18:45 00:18:16

Seite 17 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 320
Korda, Ingo
Runden: 4
SoPrfgen: 4

GesFZ: 
02:05:07
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:15:05
Zielzeit: 
16:12:07
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:15:05

1 14:22:12 14:25:43 00:03:31 14:28:46 00:21:46
2 14:44:56 14:48:50 00:03:54 14:51:54 00:23:08
3 15:20:49 15:24:45 00:03:56 15:28:26 00:36:32
4 16:05:09 16:08:53 00:03:44 16:12:07 00:43:41

Seite 18 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 34
kreussel, 
torsten
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:06:37
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:28:21
Zielzeit: 
16:08:37
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:28:21

1 14:11:14 14:14:36 00:03:22 14:17:35 00:15:35
2 14:29:11 14:32:49 00:03:38 14:35:50 00:18:15
3 14:50:04 14:53:36 00:03:32 14:56:38 00:20:48
4 15:10:10 15:13:42 00:03:32 15:16:38 00:20:00
5 15:23:01 15:26:31 00:03:30 15:29:24 00:12:46
6 15:36:20 15:39:53 00:03:33 15:42:46 00:13:22
7 15:49:33 15:53:10 00:03:37 15:55:43 00:12:57
8 16:02:10 16:05:47 00:03:37 16:08:37 00:12:54

Seite 19 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 36
Heise, Roland
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:06:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:25:53
Zielzeit: 
16:13:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:25:53

1 14:19:31 14:22:42 00:03:11 14:25:44 00:18:44
2 14:39:13 14:42:25 00:03:12 14:45:34 00:19:50
3 14:53:42 14:56:55 00:03:13 15:00:07 00:14:33
4 15:06:44 15:09:56 00:03:12 15:12:47 00:12:40
5 15:23:39 15:26:54 00:03:15 15:30:02 00:17:15
6 15:37:05 15:40:27 00:03:22 15:43:40 00:13:38
7 15:54:01 15:57:19 00:03:18 16:00:11 00:16:31
8 16:06:42 16:09:52 00:03:10 16:13:19 00:13:08

Seite 20 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 40
Farys, 
Andreas
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:24:53
Zielzeit: 
18:21:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:53

1 14:15:53 14:18:57 00:03:04 14:21:44 00:16:44
2 14:31:03 14:34:14 00:03:11 14:36:54 00:15:10
3 14:48:00 14:51:06 00:03:06 14:53:53 00:16:59
4 15:00:58 15:04:04 00:03:06 15:06:55 00:13:02
5 15:17:40 15:20:44 00:03:04 15:23:19 00:16:24
6 15:30:17 15:33:23 00:03:06 15:36:10 00:12:51
7 15:49:12 15:52:18 00:03:06 15:55:01 00:18:51
8 16:02:06 16:05:16 00:03:10 16:08:22 00:13:21
9 16:19:19

Seite 21 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 405
Degel, Marcus
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:13:48
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:23:03
Zielzeit: 
16:16:48
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:23:03

1 14:13:05 14:16:02 00:02:57 14:18:43 00:15:43
2 14:28:07 14:31:02 00:02:55 14:34:54 00:16:11
3 14:44:30 14:47:26 00:02:56 14:50:06 00:15:12
4 15:03:32 15:06:23 00:02:51 15:09:01 00:18:55
5 15:17:56 15:20:49 00:02:53 15:23:50 00:14:49
6 15:33:21 15:36:12 00:02:51 15:39:01 00:15:11
7 15:57:32 16:00:23 00:02:51 16:04:06 00:25:05
8 16:11:21 16:14:10 00:02:49 16:16:48 00:12:42

Seite 22 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 45
Ott, Marko
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:16:02
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:28:45
Zielzeit: 
16:16:02
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:28:45

1 14:06:55 14:09:29 00:02:34 14:11:50 00:11:50
2 14:19:00 14:21:34 00:02:34 14:24:23 00:12:33
3 14:30:37 14:33:13 00:02:36 14:35:40 00:11:17
4 14:42:16 14:44:53 00:02:37 14:47:08 00:11:28
5 14:53:30 14:56:09 00:02:39 14:58:47 00:11:39
6 15:05:54 15:08:29 00:02:35 15:10:53 00:12:06
7 15:17:20 15:19:57 00:02:37 15:22:28 00:11:35
8 15:29:02 15:31:39 00:02:37 15:34:07 00:11:39
9 15:47:02 15:49:40 00:02:38 15:52:09 00:18:02
10 15:58:20 16:01:02 00:02:42 16:03:52 00:11:43
11 16:10:52 16:13:28 00:02:36 16:16:02 00:12:10

Seite 23 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 47
Peukert, 
Daniel
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:13:48
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:26:46
Zielzeit: 
16:18:48
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:26:46

1 14:13:57 14:16:37 00:02:40 14:19:09 00:14:09
2 14:28:21 14:31:08 00:02:47 14:33:44 00:14:35
3 14:42:00 14:44:45 00:02:45 14:47:19 00:13:35
4 14:56:07 14:58:50 00:02:43 15:01:07 00:13:48
5 15:08:51 15:11:34 00:02:43 15:14:00 00:12:53
6 15:20:31 15:23:11 00:02:40 15:25:34 00:11:34
7 15:32:20 15:34:58 00:02:38 15:37:26 00:11:52
8 15:43:31 15:46:07 00:02:36 15:48:49 00:11:23
9 15:56:31 15:59:07 00:02:36 16:02:06 00:13:17
10 16:13:41 16:16:19 00:02:38 16:18:48 00:16:42

Seite 24 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 477
Lehr, Peter
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:16:09
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:26:19
Zielzeit: 
16:24:09
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:26:19

1 14:19:20 14:22:22 00:03:02 14:25:10 00:17:10
2 14:33:32 14:36:31 00:02:59 14:39:06 00:13:56
3 14:45:30 14:48:27 00:02:57 14:51:17 00:12:11
4 14:58:50 15:01:44 00:02:54 15:04:23 00:13:06
5 15:11:33 15:14:28 00:02:55 15:17:20 00:12:57
6 15:24:35 15:27:33 00:02:58 15:30:18 00:12:58
7 15:50:32 15:53:25 00:02:53 15:55:54 00:25:36
8 16:01:50 16:04:41 00:02:51 16:07:37 00:11:43
9 16:18:57 16:21:47 00:02:50 16:24:09 00:16:32

Seite 25 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 5
Postel, 
Karsten
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:16:38
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:57
Zielzeit: 
16:20:38
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:57

1 14:11:54 14:14:53 00:02:59 14:17:35 00:13:35
2 14:27:01 14:30:10 00:03:09 14:32:48 00:15:13
3 14:40:35 14:43:45 00:03:10 14:46:22 00:13:34
4 14:54:14 14:57:19 00:03:05 14:59:59 00:13:37
5 15:06:29 15:09:33 00:03:04 15:12:11 00:12:12
6 15:18:22 15:21:24 00:03:02 15:23:53 00:11:42
7 15:30:28 15:33:34 00:03:06 15:36:30 00:12:37
8 15:47:58 15:51:05 00:03:07 15:53:50 00:17:20
9 16:00:58 16:04:06 00:03:08 16:06:49 00:12:59
10 16:14:11 16:17:18 00:03:07 16:20:38 00:13:49

Seite 26 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 51
Rippstein, 
Patrick
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:12:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:27:45
Zielzeit: 
16:15:28
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:27:45

1 14:11:28 14:14:38 00:03:10 14:17:17 00:14:17
2 14:27:15 14:30:25 00:03:10 14:32:59 00:15:42
3 14:39:56 14:43:04 00:03:08 14:46:05 00:13:06
4 14:54:48 14:57:50 00:03:02 15:00:19 00:14:14
5 15:06:59 15:10:03 00:03:04 15:12:35 00:12:16
6 15:29:59 15:33:00 00:03:01 15:35:25 00:22:50
7 15:42:18 15:45:20 00:03:02 15:47:52 00:12:27
8 15:55:40 15:58:39 00:02:59 16:03:14 00:15:22
9 16:09:29 16:12:38 00:03:09 16:15:28 00:12:14

Seite 27 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 525
Jahn, Marcel
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:22:51
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:25:12
Zielzeit: 
16:23:51
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:25:12

1 14:09:29 14:12:39 00:03:10 14:15:16 00:14:16
2 14:26:45 14:29:55 00:03:10 14:33:13 00:17:57
3 14:51:04 14:54:11 00:03:07 14:57:09 00:23:56
4 15:04:43 15:07:55 00:03:12 15:10:27 00:13:18
5 15:19:18 15:22:39 00:03:21 15:26:08 00:15:41
6 15:38:24 15:41:31 00:03:07 15:44:11 00:18:03
7 15:55:27 15:58:29 00:03:02 16:08:24 00:24:13
8 16:18:40 16:21:43 00:03:03 16:23:51 00:15:27

Seite 28 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 548
Jacob, Tim
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:16:44
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:25:35
Zielzeit: 
16:22:44
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:25:35

1 14:15:13 14:18:02 00:02:49 14:20:44 00:14:44
2 14:30:10 14:32:58 00:02:48 14:35:46 00:15:02
3 14:46:44 14:49:34 00:02:50 14:52:14 00:16:28
4 14:59:26 15:02:21 00:02:55 15:05:44 00:13:30
5 15:13:11 15:15:59 00:02:48 15:18:55 00:13:11
6 15:25:47 15:28:35 00:02:48 15:31:33 00:12:38
7 15:41:49 15:44:38 00:02:49 15:47:36 00:16:03
8 15:54:24 15:57:19 00:02:55 16:01:29 00:13:53
9 16:16:55 16:19:48 00:02:53 16:22:44 00:21:15

Seite 29 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 55
Krauss, 
Michael
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:05:29
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:27:18
Zielzeit: 
16:12:29
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:27:18

1 14:16:39 14:19:35 00:02:56 14:22:18 00:15:18
2 14:30:54 14:33:54 00:03:00 14:36:32 00:14:14
3 14:44:43 14:47:45 00:03:02 14:50:17 00:13:45
4 15:02:22 15:05:31 00:03:09 15:07:57 00:17:40
5 15:14:21 15:17:25 00:03:04 15:19:57 00:12:00
6 15:26:13 15:29:12 00:02:59 15:31:40 00:11:43
7 15:37:55 15:41:02 00:03:07 15:43:41 00:12:01
8 15:50:18 15:53:20 00:03:02 15:56:42 00:13:01
9 16:06:58 16:09:57 00:02:59 16:12:29 00:15:47

Seite 30 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 59
Scheidegger, 
Markus
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
02:00:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:24:53
Zielzeit: 
16:06:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:24:53

1 14:19:37 14:23:26 00:03:49 14:26:51 00:20:51
2 14:36:52 14:40:33 00:03:41 14:43:41 00:16:50
3 14:53:59 14:57:34 00:03:35 15:00:32 00:16:51
4 15:09:39 15:13:09 00:03:30 15:16:05 00:15:33
5 15:31:26 15:34:52 00:03:26 15:37:48 00:21:43
6 15:45:53 15:49:20 00:03:27 15:52:39 00:14:51
7 16:00:23 16:03:48 00:03:25 16:06:40 00:14:01

Seite 31 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 604
Anders, Mirko
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:21:50
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:26:17
Zielzeit: 
16:21:50
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:26:17

1 14:08:22 14:11:35 00:03:13 14:14:52 00:14:52
2 14:27:24 14:30:45 00:03:21 14:35:01 00:20:09
3 14:47:15 14:50:33 00:03:18 14:54:05 00:19:04
4 15:06:01 15:09:20 00:03:19 15:12:23 00:18:18
5 15:19:40 15:22:57 00:03:17 15:25:46 00:13:23
6 15:35:42 15:38:56 00:03:14 15:41:43 00:15:57
7 16:01:07 16:04:25 00:03:18 16:08:04 00:26:21
8 16:15:41 16:18:58 00:03:17 16:21:50 00:13:46

Seite 32 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 62
Heck, 
Bernhard 
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:18:08
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:28:52
Zielzeit: 
16:23:08
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:28:52

1 14:20:40 14:24:12 00:03:32 14:28:57 00:23:57
2 14:39:42 14:43:09 00:03:27 14:46:38 00:17:41
3 14:55:26 14:59:04 00:03:38 15:05:22 00:18:44
4 15:13:37 15:17:11 00:03:34 15:21:09 00:15:47
5 15:28:15 15:31:45 00:03:30 15:34:47 00:13:38
6 15:47:25 15:51:24 00:03:59 15:54:25 00:19:38
7 16:02:32 16:06:05 00:03:33 16:09:17 00:14:52
8 16:17:07 16:20:46 00:03:39 16:23:08 00:13:51

Seite 33 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 64
Hagenau, 
Ralph
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:21:46
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:25:29
Zielzeit: 
16:21:46
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:25:29

1 14:08:14 14:11:23 00:03:09 14:14:23 00:14:23
2 14:24:08 14:27:14 00:03:06 14:30:13 00:15:50
3 14:41:19 14:44:35 00:03:16 14:48:32 00:18:19
4 14:57:33 15:00:40 00:03:07 15:03:33 00:15:01
5 15:15:18 15:18:28 00:03:10 15:22:25 00:18:52
6 15:32:33 15:35:50 00:03:17 15:38:45 00:16:20
7 15:49:02 15:52:16 00:03:14 15:55:32 00:16:47
8 16:14:49 16:17:59 00:03:10 16:21:46 00:26:14

Seite 34 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 657
Neumann, 
Philipp
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:24:29
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:11
Zielzeit: 
16:24:29
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:11

1 14:07:51 14:10:47 00:02:56 14:13:23 00:13:23
2 14:23:09 14:26:11 00:03:02 14:29:11 00:15:48
3 14:37:56 14:40:59 00:03:03 14:43:43 00:14:32
4 14:52:34 14:55:34 00:03:00 14:58:18 00:14:35
5 15:05:00 15:08:09 00:03:09 15:10:49 00:12:31
6 15:18:13 15:21:16 00:03:03 15:23:56 00:13:07
7 15:34:11 15:37:09 00:02:58 15:39:36 00:15:40
8 15:45:46 15:48:49 00:03:03 15:51:19 00:11:43
9 16:07:45 16:10:42 00:02:57 16:13:58 00:22:39
10 16:20:09 16:23:09 00:03:00 16:24:29 00:10:31

Seite 35 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 667
Görner, 
Florian
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:22:42
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:25:47
Zielzeit: 
16:22:42
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:25:47

1 14:06:20 14:08:48 00:02:28 14:11:09 00:11:09
2 14:18:43 14:21:18 00:02:35 14:23:53 00:12:44
3 14:29:59 14:32:36 00:02:37 14:35:47 00:11:54
4 14:46:21 14:48:55 00:02:34 14:52:11 00:16:24
5 15:00:23 15:02:57 00:02:34 15:05:43 00:13:32
6 15:13:05 15:15:41 00:02:36 15:18:53 00:13:10
7 15:25:36 15:28:12 00:02:36 15:31:31 00:12:38
8 15:41:11 15:43:49 00:02:38 15:47:36 00:16:05
9 15:53:45 15:56:20 00:02:35 16:00:36 00:13:00
10 16:16:47 16:19:21 00:02:34 16:22:42 00:22:06

Seite 36 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 67
Vaccher, 
Mauro
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:19:46
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:51
Zielzeit: 
16:21:46
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:51

1 14:09:37 14:12:46 00:03:09 14:15:25 00:13:25
2 14:26:18 14:29:44 00:03:26 14:32:39 00:17:14
3 14:41:28 14:44:51 00:03:23 14:47:40 00:15:01
4 14:55:11 14:58:27 00:03:16 15:04:00 00:16:20
5 15:11:23 15:14:40 00:03:17 15:17:24 00:13:24
6 15:35:06 15:38:23 00:03:17 15:41:00 00:23:36
7 15:48:06 15:51:29 00:03:23 15:54:14 00:13:14
8 16:01:15 16:04:29 00:03:14 16:07:18 00:13:04
9 16:15:17 16:18:43 00:03:26 16:21:46 00:14:28

Seite 37 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 701
Poppitz, 
Marco
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:16:36
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:27:40
Zielzeit: 
16:17:36
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:27:40

1 14:10:28 14:13:29 00:03:01 14:16:20 00:15:20
2 14:25:35 14:28:44 00:03:09 14:31:42 00:15:22
3 14:42:19 14:45:23 00:03:04 14:48:27 00:16:45
4 14:57:25 15:00:31 00:03:06 15:03:21 00:14:54
5 15:11:50 15:14:55 00:03:05 15:18:17 00:14:56
6 15:27:34 15:30:39 00:03:05 15:36:13 00:17:56
7 15:44:50 15:47:54 00:03:04 15:50:54 00:14:41
8 15:58:54 16:01:57 00:03:03 16:05:02 00:14:08
9 16:11:51 16:14:54 00:03:03 16:17:36 00:12:34

Seite 38 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 71
Damerow, 
Andreas
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:12:48
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:34
Zielzeit: 
16:13:48
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:34

1 14:08:57 14:11:52 00:02:55 14:14:34 00:13:34
2 14:22:03 14:25:00 00:02:57 14:27:40 00:13:06
3 14:35:09 14:38:06 00:02:57 14:40:48 00:13:08
4 14:49:48 14:52:44 00:02:56 14:55:27 00:14:39
5 15:02:07 15:05:06 00:02:59 15:07:33 00:12:06
6 15:14:07 15:17:14 00:03:07 15:19:52 00:12:19
7 15:26:00 15:28:55 00:02:55 15:31:37 00:11:45
8 15:41:58 15:44:54 00:02:56 15:47:58 00:16:21
9 15:55:48 15:58:42 00:02:54 16:01:52 00:13:54
10 16:08:00 16:10:58 00:02:58 16:13:48 00:11:56

Seite 39 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 722
Zimmermann, 
Daniel
Runden: 2
SoPrfgen: 2

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:06:32
Zielzeit: 
18:21:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:22:32

1 14:15:37 14:18:53 00:03:16 14:21:30 00:16:30
2 14:31:28 14:34:44 00:03:16 14:37:23 00:15:53
3 14:48:15

Seite 40 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 727
Henkel, Bernd
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:17:41
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:26:05
Zielzeit: 
16:18:41
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:26:05

1 14:08:08 14:10:55 00:02:47 14:13:28 00:12:28
2 14:20:27 14:23:23 00:02:56 14:26:07 00:12:39
3 14:33:07 14:36:09 00:03:02 14:39:50 00:13:43
4 14:51:32 14:54:25 00:02:53 14:57:24 00:17:34
5 15:04:14 15:07:09 00:02:55 15:09:49 00:12:25
6 15:22:38 15:25:31 00:02:53 15:29:04 00:19:15
7 15:43:57 15:46:49 00:02:52 15:50:11 00:21:07
8 15:58:34 16:01:29 00:02:55 16:04:29 00:14:18
9 16:12:56 16:15:48 00:02:52 16:18:41 00:14:12

Seite 41 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 774
Scholz, Sven
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:18:33
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:28:13
Zielzeit: 
16:22:33
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:28:13

1 14:14:51 14:17:57 00:03:06 14:21:02 00:17:02
2 14:30:16 14:33:32 00:03:16 14:36:38 00:15:36
3 14:48:07 14:51:12 00:03:05 14:53:47 00:17:09
4 15:00:29 15:03:34 00:03:05 15:06:02 00:12:15
5 15:17:31 15:20:36 00:03:05 15:23:04 00:17:02
6 15:29:32 15:32:36 00:03:04 15:34:59 00:11:55
7 15:42:05 15:45:08 00:03:03 15:48:02 00:13:03
8 15:55:56 15:59:02 00:03:06 16:02:17 00:14:15
9 16:16:10 16:19:33 00:03:23 16:22:33 00:20:16

Seite 42 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 80
Althaus, 
Jürgen
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
01:58:57
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:27:42
Zielzeit: 
15:58:57
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:27:42

1 14:06:27 14:09:10 00:02:43 14:11:12 00:11:12
2 14:17:01 14:19:48 00:02:47 14:21:52 00:10:40
3 14:27:08 14:29:58 00:02:50 14:32:09 00:10:17
4 14:40:13 14:42:58 00:02:45 14:45:11 00:13:02
5 14:57:13 14:59:57 00:02:44 15:02:12 00:17:01
6 15:09:04 15:11:48 00:02:44 15:14:07 00:11:55
7 15:20:06 15:22:53 00:02:47 15:25:07 00:11:00
8 15:31:20 15:34:06 00:02:46 15:36:17 00:11:10
9 15:43:06 15:45:53 00:02:47 15:48:16 00:11:59
10 15:53:53 15:56:42 00:02:49 15:58:57 00:10:41

Seite 43 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 809
Allzeit, Rene
Runden: 0
SoPrfgen: 1

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:03:34
Zielzeit: 
18:18:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:20:34

1 14:09:03 14:12:37 00:03:34

Seite 44 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 811
Fechner, Max
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
02:17:03
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:25:12
Zielzeit: 
16:23:03
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:25:12

1 14:20:45 14:24:02 00:03:17 14:26:56 00:20:56
2 14:39:22 14:42:43 00:03:21 14:45:21 00:18:25
3 15:10:34 15:14:06 00:03:32 15:17:09 00:31:48
4 15:23:55 15:27:25 00:03:30 15:30:11 00:13:02
5 15:44:17 15:48:09 00:03:52 15:51:36 00:21:25
6 15:59:56 16:04:12 00:04:16 16:07:58 00:16:22
7 16:17:01 16:20:25 00:03:24 16:23:03 00:15:05

Seite 45 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 812
Fechner, 
Steffen
Runden: 2
SoPrfgen: 2

GesFZ: 
00:53:13
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:07:43
Zielzeit: 
14:59:13
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:07:43

1 14:28:50 14:32:43 00:03:53 14:36:09 00:30:09
2 14:51:49 14:55:39 00:03:50 14:59:13 00:23:04

Seite 46 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 813
Hientzsch, 
Tilo
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:15:54
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:23:03
Zielzeit: 
16:18:54
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:23:03

1 14:10:09 14:12:58 00:02:49 14:15:38 00:12:38
2 14:23:57 14:26:56 00:02:59 14:29:34 00:13:56
3 14:37:42 14:40:35 00:02:53 14:43:17 00:13:43
4 14:53:54 14:56:50 00:02:56 14:59:32 00:16:15
5 15:07:32 15:10:23 00:02:51 15:13:03 00:13:31
6 15:22:53 15:25:42 00:02:49 15:29:37 00:16:34
7 15:55:08 15:58:04 00:02:56 16:00:33 00:30:56
8 16:07:30 16:10:20 00:02:50 16:13:35 00:13:02
9 16:18:54 00:05:19

Seite 47 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 814
Höfer, 
Helfried
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:18:57
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:42
Zielzeit: 
16:22:57
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:42

1 14:11:49 14:14:43 00:02:54 14:17:31 00:13:31
2 14:26:53 14:29:57 00:03:04 14:32:43 00:15:12
3 14:40:54 14:43:52 00:02:58 14:46:30 00:13:47
4 14:54:27 14:57:26 00:02:59 15:00:03 00:13:33
5 15:08:09 15:11:06 00:02:57 15:13:46 00:13:43
6 15:21:19 15:24:20 00:03:01 15:27:00 00:13:14
7 15:34:58 15:37:58 00:03:00 15:41:29 00:14:29
8 15:51:08 15:54:08 00:03:00 15:57:00 00:15:31
9 16:04:18 16:07:13 00:02:55 16:10:26 00:13:26
10 16:17:57 16:20:51 00:02:54 16:22:57 00:12:31

Seite 48 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 815
Jessen, 
Karsten
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:24:25
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:10
Zielzeit: 
16:24:25
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:10

1 14:17:25 14:20:33 00:03:08 14:24:36 00:24:36
2 14:32:35 14:36:05 00:03:30 14:38:55 00:14:19
3 14:48:11 14:51:21 00:03:10 14:54:03 00:15:08
4 15:00:46 15:03:59 00:03:13 15:07:28 00:13:25
5 15:14:26 15:17:38 00:03:12 15:21:23 00:13:55
6 15:27:52 15:31:12 00:03:20 15:34:14 00:12:51
7 15:49:28 15:52:45 00:03:17 15:55:33 00:21:19
8 16:04:59 16:08:06 00:03:07 16:11:47 00:16:14
9 16:18:50 16:22:03 00:03:13 16:24:25 00:12:38

Seite 49 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 816
Kape, Rüdiger
Runden: 2
SoPrfgen: 2

GesFZ: 
00:39:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:07:14
Zielzeit: 
14:42:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:07:14

1 14:17:34 14:21:11 00:03:37 14:24:28 00:21:28
2 14:36:16 14:39:53 00:03:37 14:42:49 00:18:21

Seite 50 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 817
Kemper, 
Sebastian
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
02:13:20
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:23:25
Zielzeit: 
16:17:20
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:23:25

1 14:15:24 14:19:19 00:03:55 14:23:04 00:19:04
2 14:37:26 14:41:28 00:04:02 14:45:53 00:22:49
3 15:03:17 15:07:01 00:03:44 15:10:25 00:24:32
4 15:20:38 15:24:30 00:03:52 15:27:44 00:17:19
5 15:49:40 15:53:37 00:03:57 16:00:04 00:32:20
6 16:08:21 16:12:16 00:03:55 16:17:20 00:17:16

Seite 51 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 820
Miesler, 
Dominik
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:15:53
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:47
Zielzeit: 
16:21:53
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:47

1 14:16:57 14:19:58 00:03:01 14:22:42 00:16:42
2 14:31:52 14:34:56 00:03:04 14:38:01 00:15:19
3 14:48:47 14:52:00 00:03:13 14:54:54 00:16:53
4 15:02:36 15:05:42 00:03:06 15:08:30 00:13:36
5 15:14:38 15:17:42 00:03:04 15:20:34 00:12:04
6 15:26:32 15:29:32 00:03:00 15:32:02 00:11:28
7 15:38:10 15:41:14 00:03:04 15:43:56 00:11:54
8 15:51:21 15:54:29 00:03:08 15:57:02 00:13:06
9 16:02:57 16:05:59 00:03:02 16:08:31 00:11:29
10 16:15:56 16:19:01 00:03:05 16:21:53 00:13:22

Seite 52 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 821
Nerger, 
Christian
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
02:14:16
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:23:08
Zielzeit: 
16:15:16
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:23:08

1 14:10:44 14:13:56 00:03:12 14:16:54 00:15:54
2 14:28:44 14:32:08 00:03:24 14:35:34 00:18:40
3 14:51:43 14:55:05 00:03:22 14:58:55 00:23:21
4 15:10:22 15:13:45 00:03:23 15:16:55 00:18:00
5 15:23:13 15:26:32 00:03:19 15:29:16 00:12:21
6 15:36:31 15:39:44 00:03:13 15:42:42 00:13:26
7 16:09:09 16:12:24 00:03:15 16:15:16 00:32:34

Seite 53 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 822
Neuner, 
Michael
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 6

GesFZ: 
02:07:47
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:23:33
Zielzeit: 
16:13:47
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:23:33

1 14:27:31 14:31:43 00:04:12 14:36:38 00:30:38
2 14:49:54 14:53:58 00:04:04 14:57:21 00:20:43
3 15:10:28 15:14:13 00:03:45 15:19:24 00:22:03
4 15:28:07 15:31:59 00:03:52 15:35:49 00:16:25
5 15:48:11 15:52:01 00:03:50 15:55:28 00:19:39
6 16:06:20 16:10:10 00:03:50 16:13:47 00:18:19

Seite 54 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 824
Sander, Kai
Runden: 4
SoPrfgen: 4

GesFZ: 
00:53:08
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:11:48
Zielzeit: 
14:55:08
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:11:48

1 14:08:50 14:11:44 00:02:54 14:14:39 00:12:39
2 14:22:46 14:25:44 00:02:58 14:28:18 00:13:39
3 14:35:53 14:38:54 00:03:01 14:41:30 00:13:12
4 14:49:41 14:52:36 00:02:55 14:55:08 00:13:38

Seite 55 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 825
Schigart, 
Torsten
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:49
Zielzeit: 
18:21:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:49

1 14:17:07 14:20:19 00:03:12 14:24:50 00:19:50
2 14:33:38 14:36:57 00:03:19 14:40:46 00:15:56
3 14:55:21 14:58:46 00:03:25 15:01:37 00:20:51
4 15:09:21 15:12:39 00:03:18 15:15:36 00:13:59
5 15:23:47 15:27:08 00:03:21 15:29:46 00:14:10
6 15:36:39 15:40:05 00:03:26 15:42:47 00:13:01
7 15:49:49 15:53:03 00:03:14 15:57:49 00:15:02
8 16:04:51 16:08:02 00:03:11 16:11:18 00:13:29
9 16:19:41 16:23:04 00:03:23

Seite 56 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 839
Richard, Peter
Runden: 4
SoPrfgen: 4

GesFZ: 
02:06:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:19:25
Zielzeit: 
16:10:27
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:19:25

1 14:25:47 14:30:40 00:04:53 14:35:34 00:31:34
2 14:47:43 14:52:03 00:04:20 14:58:42 00:23:08
3 15:08:14 15:13:36 00:05:22 15:19:15 00:20:33
4 15:49:17 15:54:07 00:04:50 16:10:27 00:51:12

Seite 57 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 849
Bleitner, 
Dieter
Runden: 2
SoPrfgen: 2

GesFZ: 
01:07:50
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:07:15
Zielzeit: 
15:12:50
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:07:15

1 14:16:04 14:19:34 00:03:30 14:23:26 00:18:26
2 14:33:52 14:37:37 00:03:45 15:12:50 00:49:24

Seite 58 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 850
Weigelt, 
Gideon
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:14:29
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:28:23
Zielzeit: 
16:20:29
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:28:23

1 14:16:48 14:20:02 00:03:14 14:23:12 00:17:12
2 14:34:11 14:37:28 00:03:17 14:40:27 00:17:15
3 14:49:24 14:52:31 00:03:07 14:55:20 00:14:53
4 15:03:11 15:06:15 00:03:04 15:08:56 00:13:36
5 15:15:38 15:18:53 00:03:15 15:21:47 00:12:51
6 15:34:36 15:37:42 00:03:06 15:40:29 00:18:42
7 15:47:48 15:50:54 00:03:06 15:53:46 00:13:17
8 16:00:43 16:03:52 00:03:09 16:07:07 00:13:21
9 16:14:39 16:17:44 00:03:05 16:20:29 00:13:22

Seite 59 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 851
Jäger, Florian
Runden: 5
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
02:01:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:17:39
Zielzeit: 
16:08:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:17:39

1 14:22:23 14:26:04 00:03:41 14:29:30 00:22:30
2 15:13:44 15:17:14 00:03:30 15:20:06 00:50:36
3 15:26:21 15:29:55 00:03:34 15:32:54 00:12:48
4 15:43:38 15:47:07 00:03:29 15:50:15 00:17:21
5 15:57:43 16:01:08 00:03:25 16:08:00 00:17:45

Seite 60 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 852
Albrecht, 
Matthias
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:14:51
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:30:01
Zielzeit: 
16:22:51
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:30:01

1 14:17:43 14:20:56 00:03:13 14:24:40 00:16:40
2 14:31:43 14:35:02 00:03:19 14:37:56 00:13:16
3 14:46:27 14:49:32 00:03:05 14:52:30 00:14:34
4 15:01:10 15:04:34 00:03:24 15:07:19 00:14:49
5 15:13:56 15:17:19 00:03:23 15:20:19 00:13:00
6 15:32:50 15:36:17 00:03:27 15:39:20 00:19:01
7 15:47:08 15:50:26 00:03:18 15:53:16 00:13:56
8 16:00:12 16:03:38 00:03:26 16:06:33 00:13:17
9 16:15:27 16:18:53 00:03:26 16:22:51 00:16:18

Seite 61 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 853
Geisenfelder, 
Stefan
Runden: 6
SoPrfgen: 5

GesFZ: 
02:09:03
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:20:37
Zielzeit: 
16:17:03
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:20:37

1 14:29:24 14:35:25 00:27:25
2 14:52:13 14:56:53 00:04:40 15:00:24 00:24:59
3 15:13:18 15:17:25 00:04:07 15:20:42 00:20:18
4 15:32:38 15:36:42 00:04:04 15:40:22 00:19:40
5 15:49:22 15:53:16 00:03:54 16:00:01 00:19:39
6 16:08:15 16:12:07 00:03:52 16:17:03 00:17:02

Seite 62 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 854
Reinhardt, 
Jochen
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:11:06
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:25:44
Zielzeit: 
16:19:06
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:25:44

1 14:18:04 14:20:59 00:02:55 14:23:47 00:15:47
2 14:32:22 14:35:17 00:02:55 14:38:06 00:14:19
3 14:46:58 14:49:50 00:02:52 14:53:51 00:15:45
4 15:03:00 15:05:51 00:02:51 15:08:36 00:14:45
5 15:16:41 15:19:32 00:02:51 15:22:32 00:13:56
6 15:29:22 15:32:13 00:02:51 15:34:58 00:12:26
7 15:41:29 15:44:20 00:02:51 15:47:30 00:12:32
8 15:54:42 15:57:32 00:02:50 16:03:19 00:15:49
9 16:12:15 16:15:03 00:02:48 16:19:06 00:15:47

Seite 63 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 855
Körber, 
Markus
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:13:42
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:47
Zielzeit: 
16:21:42
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:47

1 14:21:53 14:25:17 00:03:24 14:28:49 00:20:49
2 14:38:59 14:42:15 00:03:16 14:45:01 00:16:12
3 14:54:39 14:57:56 00:03:17 15:00:32 00:15:31
4 15:08:30 15:11:55 00:03:25 15:14:36 00:14:04
5 15:21:27 15:24:58 00:03:31 15:27:38 00:13:02
6 15:34:20 15:37:28 00:03:08 15:40:02 00:12:24
7 15:47:17 15:50:33 00:03:16 15:53:20 00:13:18
8 15:59:44 16:02:57 00:03:13 16:06:06 00:12:46
9 16:15:03 16:18:20 00:03:17 16:21:42 00:15:36

Seite 64 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 856
Zappe, 
Michael
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:11:16
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:27:01
Zielzeit: 
16:19:16
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:27:01

1 14:18:12 14:21:38 00:03:26 14:26:53 00:18:53
2 14:37:02 14:40:23 00:03:21 14:43:07 00:16:14
3 14:50:50 14:54:08 00:03:18 14:57:13 00:14:06
4 15:10:14 15:13:36 00:03:22 15:16:16 00:19:03
5 15:22:58 15:26:20 00:03:22 15:29:20 00:13:04
6 15:45:24 15:48:46 00:03:22 15:52:05 00:22:45
7 15:59:13 16:02:40 00:03:27 16:06:01 00:13:56
8 16:13:00 16:16:23 00:03:23 16:19:16 00:13:15

Seite 65 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 859
Rasmann, 
Sigurd
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:14:38
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:28:02
Zielzeit: 
16:22:38
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:28:02

1 14:20:11 14:23:15 00:03:04 14:26:30 00:18:30
2 14:36:08 14:39:18 00:03:10 14:42:08 00:15:38
3 14:50:43 14:53:51 00:03:08 14:56:42 00:14:34
4 15:07:19 15:10:28 00:03:09 15:13:07 00:16:25
5 15:19:31 15:22:42 00:03:11 15:25:21 00:12:14
6 15:31:41 15:34:44 00:03:03 15:37:24 00:12:03
7 15:51:45 15:54:52 00:03:07 15:58:03 00:20:39
8 16:04:43 16:07:46 00:03:03 16:10:32 00:12:29
9 16:17:24 16:20:31 00:03:07 16:22:38 00:12:06

Seite 66 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 89
Schaffer, 
Anton
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
01:48:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:21:13
Zielzeit: 
15:50:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:21:13

1 14:14:35 14:17:35 00:03:00 14:20:08 00:18:08
2 14:47:21 14:50:19 00:02:58 14:52:41 00:32:33
3 14:58:21 15:01:26 00:03:05 15:03:45 00:11:04
4 15:10:07 15:13:15 00:03:08 15:15:53 00:12:08
5 15:21:39 15:24:41 00:03:02 15:27:07 00:11:14
6 15:32:41 15:35:40 00:02:59 15:37:55 00:10:48
7 15:45:27 15:48:28 00:03:01 15:50:49 00:12:54

Seite 67 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 9
Kersten, Ralf
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
01:58:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:23:19
Zielzeit: 
16:03:24
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:23:19

1 14:15:45 14:19:04 00:03:19 14:22:13 00:17:13
2 14:32:01 14:35:21 00:03:20 14:38:54 00:16:41
3 14:48:56 14:52:17 00:03:21 14:55:12 00:16:18
4 15:03:51 15:07:08 00:03:17 15:10:06 00:14:54
5 15:29:46 15:33:05 00:03:19 15:35:54 00:25:48
6 15:42:44 15:46:01 00:03:17 15:49:23 00:13:29
7 15:57:05 16:00:31 00:03:26 16:03:24 00:14:01

Seite 68 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 97
Baumgarten, 
Ralf
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:13:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:28:39
Zielzeit: 
16:14:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:28:39

1 14:08:34 14:11:25 00:02:51 14:14:02 00:13:02
2 14:21:37 14:24:26 00:02:49 14:27:00 00:12:58
3 14:35:18 14:38:09 00:02:51 14:40:49 00:13:49
4 14:49:18 14:52:12 00:02:54 14:54:51 00:14:02
5 15:01:22 15:04:11 00:02:49 15:06:45 00:11:54
6 15:13:31 15:16:19 00:02:48 15:18:56 00:12:11
7 15:24:49 15:27:36 00:02:47 15:30:28 00:11:32
8 15:36:54 15:39:46 00:02:52 15:42:33 00:12:05
9 15:50:03 15:53:10 00:03:07 15:55:45 00:13:12
10 16:08:54 16:11:45 00:02:51 16:14:43 00:18:58

Seite 69 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 98
Krüger, 
Sandro
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:20:17
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:29:23
Zielzeit: 
16:24:17
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:29:23

1 14:14:09 14:17:11 00:03:02 14:20:01 00:16:01
2 14:29:23 14:32:22 00:02:59 14:35:30 00:15:29
3 14:45:21 14:48:21 00:03:00 14:51:01 00:15:31
4 14:57:48 15:00:44 00:02:56 15:03:35 00:12:34
5 15:10:55 15:13:51 00:02:56 15:16:52 00:13:17
6 15:23:30 15:26:24 00:02:54 15:29:12 00:12:20
7 15:40:21 15:43:12 00:02:51 15:46:09 00:16:57
8 15:52:37 15:55:30 00:02:53 15:58:32 00:12:23
9 16:05:35 16:08:31 00:02:56 16:11:41 00:13:09
10 16:19:12 16:22:08 00:02:56 16:24:17 00:12:36

Seite 70 von 70Druck: 19.06.2016 10:41:59

18.06.2016 - Endurocup - Kronach - Startzeit: 14:00


